09.10.2009
Platz St-Nr.
1 332
2. D 321
3 136
4. D 126
5 425
0. 241
7 333
8. 107
9. 325
10. 211
11 130
12. 309
13. 306
14. 401
15 212
16. 127
17 142
18. D 308
19. 313
20. 429
20 220
22. 409
23 243
24. 334
25. 338
26. 116
27 123
28. 210
29. 120
30. 413
31 317
32. 419
33. 435
34. 406
35. 434
36. 304
37. 144
38. 342
39. 403
40. 339
41. 129
42. 328
43. 117
44. 143
45, 436
46. 417
47. 240
48. 444
49. 105
50. 218
51 231
52. 119
53. 411
54. 319
55 438
56. 428

2. SKAT - CLASSICS

Tageswertung Tag 1
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Défler, Charly
Knape, Claudia
Kaiser, Siggi
Dornbach, Michaela
Backhaus, Dirk
Hussong, Jorg
Seferovic, Senad
Rottgen, Martin
uhl, Bernd

Zens, Josef
Platzer, Hans-Gerd
Thielke, Frank
Krohnert, Mathias
Engel, Reiner
Schuwer, Thomas
Dornbach, Thomas
Lazicic, Deni
Verfirth, Sabina
Schafer, Klaus
Willerberg, André
Stettner, Theo
Klix, Frank
Rosenboom, Bruno
Simon, Maik
Templin, Erik
Schneiders, Bernd
Huhmann, August
Heinen, Wolfgang
Wagner, Winfried
Albrecht, Thomas
Kern, Dieter
Rahmann, Uwe
Krohle, Erwin
Plewnia, Detlef
Gutmann, Jan
Zaremba, Andreas
Zimmermann, Stefan
Goken, Uli
Rosentreter, Axel
Kafer, Horst
Miller, André
Naujoks, Manfred
Gast, Andreas
Wasilke, Matthias
Pelka, Harald
Unger, Holger
Philipp, Ewald
Rauch, Jean-Marie
Stein, Jochen
Dollan, Lutz

Brolat, Frank
Skusa, Wolfgan
Hark&mper, Rudolf
Ehlerding, Joachim
Morjan, Joachim
Seeber, Hartmut

Fortsetzung

Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3

2.202 1.449 1.056
1.220 1.549 1.739
1719 1371 1272
1.807 1.231 1.171
1.168 1.607 1.404
735 1.772 1.540
981 1.183 1811
1221 924 1.818
1622 1003 1289
1.360 1.198 1.317
1.179 1.025 1.645
1.322 1.373 1.104
1086 1319 1361

1.445 858 1.383
1365 1472 @811
1.705 852 1.078

1.106 1.594 900
1.204 1.032 1.350
1156 1312 1110

1.506 570 1.494
12383 9i0 1 200
910 759 1.876
1253 980 1.330

667 1.782 1.081
1227 1210 1.090
1.309 949 1.268
1472 1105 928
1437 1.133 912
1487 1019 955
537 1.859 1.062
1125 1480 0852
753 1.533 1.159
1433 13100 701
1.358 1582 495
1162 1194 1075
599 1.604 1.222
957 844 1.624

1.187 1.152 1.083
1437 984 951

1573 1.026 757

1.144 1232 978

832 938 1.528
461 1.754 1.082
1456 899 934
815 1.052 1.421
1.338 864 1.075
1555 988 721
957 1.207 1.106
1815 605 838

1.323 882 1.052
890 10650 1317
1.289 695 1.264

B84 1835 838

973 1.061 1.183
1336 1025 847
1.587 1.022 588

edag
ergebnis
4.707
4.508
4.368
A.20
4179
4.047
3.975
3.963
3.914
3.875
3.849
3.799
3.766
3.686
3.648
3.635
3.600
3.586
3.578
3.570
3.559
3.545
3.543
3.530
3.527
3.526
3.505
3.482
3.461
3.458
3.457
3.445
3.444
3.435
3.431
3.425
3.425
3.422
3.372
3.356
3.354
3.298
3.297
3.289
3.288
3.277
3.274
3.270
3.258
3.257
3.257
3.248
3.224
3.217
3.207
3.197
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09.10.2009

Platz St-Nr.
57 133
58. 303
59. 221
60. 443
61. 223
62. 244
63. 112
o64. 224
65. 305
66. 422
67. 111
68. 203
69. 140
70. 424
71. 229
72. 327
73. D 128
74. 103
75. 114
76. 239
7 D 430
78. 236
79. 344
80. 217
81. 416
82. D 207
83. 121
84. D 232
85. 102
86. 329
87. D 324
88. 204
89. 410
90. 442
91. 330
92. 214
93. 135
94. 408
95, 440
96. 415
97. 302
98. 134
99. 407
100. 322
101. 318
102. 225
103. 109
104. 201
105. 208
106. 242
107. 118
108. 132
1009. D 441
110. 414
111. 138
112. 139

2. SKAT - CLASSICS

Tageswertung Tag 1
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Hagendruck, Thomas
Storz, Georg

Engler, Jogi

Christ, Michael
RolRmann, Martin
Reiche, Stefan
Gerlach, Gerd
Rakebrandt, Andreas
Ulbrich, Jens
Kuschka, Erhard
Grothe, Manfred

Gut, Walter

Finster, Josef
Schertenleib, Hans-Ulrich
Dewald, Otto
Luttermann, Elmar
Helbeck, Inge
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
MeelRen, Thomas
Willenweber, Georg
Stockfisch, Tina
Rosnick, Hans

Ams, Josef

Jaksch, Peter
Narajek, Ludwig
Go6tz, Regina

Jung, Claus
Schodder-, Isermann, M.
Olschewski, Frank
Randow, Klaus
Reichenbach, Kathleen
Diehl, Karl-Heinz
Franke, Erhard
Schmitt, Matthias
Enke, Yves

Bundt, Klaus-Dieter
Kolk, Gerd

Brinkhoff, Andreas
Westermann, Manfred
Schmidt, Walter
Gintzel, Raimund
Wittig, Jurgen
Bordynski, Karl-Heinz
Hartel, Silvio
Mazuran, Elmar
Weidel, Martin

Brill, Alfred

Gericke, Uwe
Neuner, Jirgen
Bommersheim, Wolfram
Witt, Gerhard

Graf, Wolli

Stingl, Marlies

Woite, Klaus

Miller, Herbert
Plachetka, Fredi

Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3

1145 1189 857
948 1.524 717
911 1140 1124
957 785 1.393
1089 1370 692
982 1.387 749
1037 1155 877
534 1.667 865
884 1.068 1.100
1.281 723 1.047
840 844 1.365
1.236 1.397 412
910 1.054 1.081
1.153 1.144 743
588 1230 17219
1.083 896 1.043
848 1.200 939
842 1.109 1.030
352 1233 1.391

935 929 1.102
8300 902 1105
1.136 547 1.244
1581 1113 652
1.100 1.087 728
1287 600 1075
1.006 827 1.067
829 1.028 1.027
727 1429 725
1.088 502 1.259
203 1.354 1.278
666 1242 913
793 1.084 929
1085 567 1196
364 532 1.894
5171 @ 141 1452
1.163 571 1.042
756 888 1121
807 731 1.235
989 684 1.098
918 907 928
ifs 159 1218
438 1.157 1.148
g2 9 i
532 1.124 1.081
1429 911 697
747 681 1.303
812 884 924
970 1.051 692
996 1011 696
1.214 909 579
728 876 1056
1.155 661 845
62 1215 68
1.226 434 993
777 605 1260
798 1.055 777

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------

edag
ergebnis
3.191
3.189
3.175
3.135
3.121
3.118
3.069
3.066
3.052
3.051
3.049
3.045
3.045
3.040
3.037
3.022
2.987
2.981
2.976
2.966
2.937
2.927
2.916
2.915
2.912
2.900
2.884
8812.
2.849
2.835
02.82
2.806
2.798
2.790
2.776
2.776
2.775
2.773
2.771
2.753
2.748
2.743
2.742
2.737
2.737
2.731
2.720
2.713
2.703
2.702
2.661
2.661
2.660
2.653
2.642
2.630
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09.10.2009

Platz St-Nr.
113. 215
114. D 421
115. 337
116. 145
7 345
118. 404
1109. 301
120. 314
121. 222
122. 113
123. 108
124. 228
125. 307
126. 420
127. 336
128. D 227
129. 219
130. 141
131. 230
132. 213
133. 433
134. 206
135. 202
136. 110
137. 125
138. 326
139. D 124
140. 209
141. 115
142. 235
143. 315
144. 427
145. 412
146. 331
147. 205
148. 238
149. 340
150. 216
151. D 131
152. 341
153. 426
154. 104
155. 137
156. 245
157. 335
158. 101
159. 402
160. 234
161. 423
162. 316
163. 418
164. 122
165. 405
166. 343
167. 233
168. 226

2. SKAT - CLASSICS

Tageswertung Tag 1
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Gerloff, Ulli

Otto, Broni

Benz, Friedbert
Schneider, Markus
Pempel, Matthias
Lange, Erwin
Krack, Sven-Oliver

Strohmenger, Wolfgang

Englert, Klaus
Collet, Karl

Blimel, Walter
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Schmitt, Bernhard
Wiesner, Peter
Wilke, Uwe
Hutwalker, Andrea
Warkentin, Rainer
Kuhlein, Peter
Geiger, Klaus
Richter, Joachim
Ulrich, Detlef
Blessin, Fritz
Ruhkamp, Michael
Appelt, Dieter
Becker, Freddy
Saglam, Yahya
Bombien, Sabine
Fieger, Georg
Siemons, Rene-Josef
Gotz, Peter
Mehrlich, Peter
Knack, Willi

de Cosmo, Silvio
Straubinger, Robert
Lan%e, Georg
Funk, Hermann
Feldmann, Erik
Hajdarovic, Blaz
Platzer, Susanne
Klappersttick, Edgar
Leil3ing, Bernd
Hoffmann, Peter
Blex, Leo

Buck, Ralf

Wittfoth, Friedrich
Jahn, Hans-Dieter
Kern, Andreas
Krumpp, Markus
Sevilgen, Tunc
Waschkowski, Richard
Esser, Volker
Schewczuk, Adolf
Sonnenberg, Dirk
Honigschmid, Andreas
Gotze, Rudiger
Kaiser, Harry

Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3
1.372 702 548
881 660 1.074
905 796 897
1.048 841 705
986 464 1.136
894 862 828
695 851 1.030
727 727 1.118
880 504 1.184
748 1.249 563
993 1.035 509
880 862 783
926 733 843
-174 1.352 1.320
820 1.370 302
939 855 684
794 744 930
1.273 853 339
900 865 695
1.070 489 891
635 490 1.325
263 939 1.220
1.087 672 660
682 768 946
784 1.072 538
251 1.083 1.057
912 619 852
832 1.179 349
758 947 627
1.363 608 346
1.092 706 511
875 592 830
667 696 930
863 746 664
530 1.212 526
624 768 859
1.041 702 501
760 495 934
916 754 499
313 1.110 728
1.080 793 237
949 724 433
1.199 419 487
496 713 885
707 803 556
549 422 1.076
1.114 631 277
937 364 683
235 814 909
1.001 575 338
928 669 305
986 663 228
556 429 744
781 169 773
802 812 105
318 968 423

Fortsetzung

Seite 3

edag
ergebnis
2.622
2.615
2.598
2.594
2.586
2.584
2.576
2.572
2.568
2.560
2.537
2.525
2.502
2.498
2.492
2.478
2.468
2.465
2.460
2.450
2.450
2.422
2.419
2.396
2.394
2.391
2.383
2.360
2.332
2.317
2.309
2.297
2.293
2.273
2.268
2.251
2.244
2.189
2.169
2.151
2.110
2.106
2.105
2.094
2.066
2.047
2.022
1.984
1.958
1.914
1.902
1.877
1.729
1.723
1.719
1.709
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Tageswertung Tag 1
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz  St-Nr. Name, Vorname Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 edag
ergebnis
169. D 312 Miller, Nina 478 73 517 1.708
170. 311 Dettenrieder, Tino 660 231 816 1.707
171. 439 Bremer, Matthias 554 628 518 1.700
172. 310 Hennig, Joachim 646 82 924 1.652
173. 320 Stramka, Harald 709 63 872 1.644
174. 237 Wellbrock, Manfred 970 68 599 1.637
175 431 Hohmann, Ralf 519 425 624 1.568
176. D 323 Wegner, Beate 677 -70 858 1.465
177. 432 Grabenhorst, Friedrich-Rud. 458 708 254 420
178. D 437 Hohle, Dagmar 628 119 496 1.243

I7e 106 Uth, Bernd 969 589 755 1155
Ende der Liste -------------------







